
Race Title: 2021-02-12 West SG 1
Results, Time Diff (Indiv & AgeClass) & Cup Points (Indiv & Age Class)

Women (Overall Individual)
Bib Class Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
314 F02 Levy Jacqueline 01:20.33 00:00.00 01:20.33 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100
487 F01 Phillips Eliza 01:21.36 00:00.00 01:21.36 00:01.03 00:00.00 80 100
31 F05 Adams Deborah 01:23.43 00:00.00 01:23.43 00:03.10 00:00.00 60 100
26 F08 Way Sharon 01:27.22 00:00.00 01:27.22 00:06.89 00:00.00 50 100
94 F08 Zimmerman Lisa 01:29.87 00:00.00 01:29.87 00:09.54 00:02.65 45 80
69 F08 Tomassetti Carol 01:37.81 00:00.00 01:37.81 00:17.48 00:10.59 40 60

475 F10 Berlack Cynthia 01:37.87 00:00.00 01:37.87 00:17.54 00:00.00 36 100
77 F08 Moller Jane 01:40.64 00:00.00 01:40.64 00:20.31 00:13.42 32 50

478 F03 Carpenter Leda 01:43.67 00:00.00 01:43.67 00:23.34 00:00.00 29 100
68 F10 Sanderson Karen 01:49.26 00:00.00 01:49.26 00:28.93 00:11.39 26 80

141 F05 Schwinzer Sandra 01:52.57 00:00.00 01:52.57 00:32.24 00:29.14 24 80
249 F05 Bradshaw Susan 02:13.13 00:00.00 02:13.13 00:52.80 00:49.70 22 60

Men (Overall Individual)
Bib Class Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
371 M03 Armstrong Phillips 01:10.86 00:00.00 01:10.86 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100
143 M01 Holmes Darnell 01:13.30 00:00.00 01:13.30 00:02.44 00:00.00 80 100
486 M01 Beland Jason 01:13.39 00:00.00 01:13.39 00:02.53 00:00.09 60 80
560 M03 Martini Bastien 01:14.12 00:00.00 01:14.12 00:03.26 00:03.26 50 80
102 M03 Carpenter Zachary 01:15.05 00:00.00 01:15.05 00:04.19 00:04.19 45 60
75 M07 Florian Sean 01:16.39 00:00.00 01:16.39 00:05.53 00:00.00 40 100

117 M01 Vitiello Eric 01:16.49 00:00.00 01:16.49 00:05.63 00:03.19 36 60
65 M08 Jefferson Richard 01:17.00 00:00.00 01:17.00 00:06.14 00:00.00 32 100

118 M01 Jones Mitchell 01:18.23 00:00.00 01:18.23 00:07.37 00:04.93 29 50
82 M06 Macpherson Andrew 01:18.75 00:00.00 01:18.75 00:07.89 00:00.00 26 100

476 M10 Cutting Eric 01:18.77 00:00.00 01:18.77 00:07.91 00:00.00 24 100
85 M07 Rannestad John 01:19.02 00:00.00 01:19.02 00:08.16 00:02.63 22 80

480 M08 Jones Stuart 01:19.28 00:00.00 01:19.28 00:08.42 00:02.28 20 80
122 M06 Merchant Alfie 01:19.64 00:00.00 01:19.64 00:08.78 00:00.89 18 80
492 M06 Spooner John 01:19.88 00:00.00 01:19.88 00:09.02 00:01.13 16 60
481 M08 McMahon Gerald 01:19.90 00:00.00 01:19.90 00:09.04 00:02.90 15 60
484 M07 Gladstone Jason 01:20.61 00:00.00 01:20.61 00:09.75 00:04.22 14 60
109 M08 Kincaid Russell 01:20.74 00:00.00 01:20.74 00:09.88 00:03.74 13 50
92 M05 Wickless Kevin 01:20.78 00:00.00 01:20.78 00:09.92 00:00.00 12 100

479 M09 Sparkowski Edward 01:20.97 00:00.00 01:20.97 00:10.11 00:00.00 11 100
712 M08 Strang David 01:21.08 00:00.00 01:21.08 00:10.22 00:04.08 10 45
35 M08 Allison Rob 01:22.00 00:00.00 01:22.00 00:11.14 00:05.00 9 40
29 M06 Herr Benjamin 01:23.21 00:00.00 01:23.21 00:12.35 00:04.46 8 50
14 M03 Ballantine Ryan 01:23.57 00:00.00 01:23.57 00:12.71 00:12.71 7 50
96 M07 Tomassetti Jim 01:23.60 00:00.00 01:23.60 00:12.74 00:07.21 6 50
52 M09 Parker Peter 01:24.17 00:00.00 01:24.17 00:13.31 00:03.20 5 80

482 M08 Masur Hoyt 01:24.34 00:00.00 01:24.34 00:13.48 00:07.34 4 36
62 M08 Griggs Derek 01:25.28 00:00.00 01:25.28 00:14.42 00:08.28 3 32
32 M08 Konsza Ronald 01:25.34 00:00.00 01:25.34 00:14.48 00:08.34 2 29

477 M10 Cullman Duncan 01:26.37 00:00.00 01:26.37 00:15.51 00:07.60 1 80
84 M08 Van Zoeren Tad 01:27.00 00:00.00 01:27.00 00:16.14 00:10.00 0 26

255 M07 Carraro David 01:27.91 00:00.00 01:27.91 00:17.05 00:11.52 0 45
45 M11 Wepplo Peter 01:28.97 00:00.00 01:28.97 00:18.11 00:00.00 0 100
51 M07 Burns Martin 01:29.22 00:00.00 01:29.22 00:18.36 00:12.83 0 40
39 M09 Gallup Gregory 01:30.84 00:00.00 01:30.84 00:19.98 00:09.87 0 60

131 M09 Schweitzer Manfred 01:34.73 00:00.00 01:34.73 00:23.87 00:13.76 0 50
57 M08 Abrams Matthew 01:45.07 00:00.00 01:45.07 00:34.21 00:28.07 0 24
66 M09 Griffin Richard 01:45.17 00:00.00 01:45.17 00:34.31 00:24.20 0 45
44 M10 Roccapriore James 01:50.78 00:00.00 01:50.78 00:39.92 00:32.01 0 60

483 M07 Ho Allan 01:54.44 00:00.00 01:54.44 00:43.58 00:38.05 0 36
60 M09 Ziegenfelder Dale DSQ DNS 0 0
59 M09 Truckenbrod Hans DSQ DNS 0 0
93 M08 Romaine Robert DNS DNS 0 0
67 M07 Baltay Michael DNS DNS 0 0

485 M06 Sorokin Andrew DNF DNS 0 0
120 M05 Barney Sean DNF DNS 0 0
121 M03 Bochenski Tom DNF DNS 0 0

Sorted by Class and Gender
Bib Class Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
487 F01 Phillips Eliza 01:21.36 00:00.00 01:21.36 00:01.03 00:00.00 80 100
314 F02 Levy Jacqueline 01:20.33 00:00.00 01:20.33 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100
478 F03 Carpenter Leda 01:43.67 00:00.00 01:43.67 00:23.34 00:00.00 29 100
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Bib Class Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
31 F05 Adams Deborah 01:23.43 00:00.00 01:23.43 00:03.10 00:00.00 60 100

141 F05 Schwinzer Sandra 01:52.57 00:00.00 01:52.57 00:32.24 00:29.14 24 80
249 F05 Bradshaw Susan 02:13.13 00:00.00 02:13.13 00:52.80 00:49.70 22 60
26 F08 Way Sharon 01:27.22 00:00.00 01:27.22 00:06.89 00:00.00 50 100
94 F08 Zimmerman Lisa 01:29.87 00:00.00 01:29.87 00:09.54 00:02.65 45 80
69 F08 Tomassetti Carol 01:37.81 00:00.00 01:37.81 00:17.48 00:10.59 40 60
77 F08 Moller Jane 01:40.64 00:00.00 01:40.64 00:20.31 00:13.42 32 50

475 F10 Berlack Cynthia 01:37.87 00:00.00 01:37.87 00:17.54 00:00.00 36 100
68 F10 Sanderson Karen 01:49.26 00:00.00 01:49.26 00:28.93 00:11.39 26 80

143 M01 Holmes Darnell 01:13.30 00:00.00 01:13.30 00:02.44 00:00.00 80 100
486 M01 Beland Jason 01:13.39 00:00.00 01:13.39 00:02.53 00:00.09 60 80
117 M01 Vitiello Eric 01:16.49 00:00.00 01:16.49 00:05.63 00:03.19 36 60
118 M01 Jones Mitchell 01:18.23 00:00.00 01:18.23 00:07.37 00:04.93 29 50
371 M03 Armstrong Phillips 01:10.86 00:00.00 01:10.86 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100
560 M03 Martini Bastien 01:14.12 00:00.00 01:14.12 00:03.26 00:03.26 50 80
102 M03 Carpenter Zachary 01:15.05 00:00.00 01:15.05 00:04.19 00:04.19 45 60
14 M03 Ballantine Ryan 01:23.57 00:00.00 01:23.57 00:12.71 00:12.71 7 50

121 M03 Bochenski Tom DNF DNS 0 0
92 M05 Wickless Kevin 01:20.78 00:00.00 01:20.78 00:09.92 00:00.00 12 100

120 M05 Barney Sean DNF DNS 0 0
82 M06 Macpherson Andrew 01:18.75 00:00.00 01:18.75 00:07.89 00:00.00 26 100

122 M06 Merchant Alfie 01:19.64 00:00.00 01:19.64 00:08.78 00:00.89 18 80
492 M06 Spooner John 01:19.88 00:00.00 01:19.88 00:09.02 00:01.13 16 60
29 M06 Herr Benjamin 01:23.21 00:00.00 01:23.21 00:12.35 00:04.46 8 50

485 M06 Sorokin Andrew DNF DNS 0 0
75 M07 Florian Sean 01:16.39 00:00.00 01:16.39 00:05.53 00:00.00 40 100
85 M07 Rannestad John 01:19.02 00:00.00 01:19.02 00:08.16 00:02.63 22 80

484 M07 Gladstone Jason 01:20.61 00:00.00 01:20.61 00:09.75 00:04.22 14 60
96 M07 Tomassetti Jim 01:23.60 00:00.00 01:23.60 00:12.74 00:07.21 6 50

255 M07 Carraro David 01:27.91 00:00.00 01:27.91 00:17.05 00:11.52 0 45
51 M07 Burns Martin 01:29.22 00:00.00 01:29.22 00:18.36 00:12.83 0 40

483 M07 Ho Allan 01:54.44 00:00.00 01:54.44 00:43.58 00:38.05 0 36
67 M07 Baltay Michael DNS DNS 0 0
65 M08 Jefferson Richard 01:17.00 00:00.00 01:17.00 00:06.14 00:00.00 32 100

480 M08 Jones Stuart 01:19.28 00:00.00 01:19.28 00:08.42 00:02.28 20 80
481 M08 McMahon Gerald 01:19.90 00:00.00 01:19.90 00:09.04 00:02.90 15 60
109 M08 Kincaid Russell 01:20.74 00:00.00 01:20.74 00:09.88 00:03.74 13 50
712 M08 Strang David 01:21.08 00:00.00 01:21.08 00:10.22 00:04.08 10 45
35 M08 Allison Rob 01:22.00 00:00.00 01:22.00 00:11.14 00:05.00 9 40

482 M08 Masur Hoyt 01:24.34 00:00.00 01:24.34 00:13.48 00:07.34 4 36
62 M08 Griggs Derek 01:25.28 00:00.00 01:25.28 00:14.42 00:08.28 3 32
32 M08 Konsza Ronald 01:25.34 00:00.00 01:25.34 00:14.48 00:08.34 2 29
84 M08 Van Zoeren Tad 01:27.00 00:00.00 01:27.00 00:16.14 00:10.00 0 26
57 M08 Abrams Matthew 01:45.07 00:00.00 01:45.07 00:34.21 00:28.07 0 24
93 M08 Romaine Robert DNS DNS 0 0

479 M09 Sparkowski Edward 01:20.97 00:00.00 01:20.97 00:10.11 00:00.00 11 100
52 M09 Parker Peter 01:24.17 00:00.00 01:24.17 00:13.31 00:03.20 5 80
39 M09 Gallup Gregory 01:30.84 00:00.00 01:30.84 00:19.98 00:09.87 0 60

131 M09 Schweitzer Manfred 01:34.73 00:00.00 01:34.73 00:23.87 00:13.76 0 50
66 M09 Griffin Richard 01:45.17 00:00.00 01:45.17 00:34.31 00:24.20 0 45
60 M09 Ziegenfelder Dale DSQ DNS 0 0
59 M09 Truckenbrod Hans DSQ DNS 0 0

476 M10 Cutting Eric 01:18.77 00:00.00 01:18.77 00:07.91 00:00.00 24 100
477 M10 Cullman Duncan 01:26.37 00:00.00 01:26.37 00:15.51 00:07.60 1 80
44 M10 Roccapriore James 01:50.78 00:00.00 01:50.78 00:39.92 00:32.01 0 60
45 M11 Wepplo Peter 01:28.97 00:00.00 01:28.97 00:18.11 00:00.00 0 100
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